
Winner's Bracket

*C*

Sea Dogs   (12) 

MEYERS (IP) (7 Tues, July 15, 6:00pm

14 Teams

SAKRY (TR) (1 (17 Sea Dogs  5

MEYERS (IP) Friday, July 18, 6:00pm

ALPHIN (SD) (2

(8 Lug Nutz   (2)

OLSON (MC)

(23 Iron Birds   1

RIEHM (TH) (3 Sunday, July 20, 1:00pm

SAKRY (TR)

KIRKVLIET (LN) (4

(9 Timberrattlers   (12)

RIEHM (TH) Tues, July 15, 7:15pm

OLSON (MC) (5 Iron Birds  6

(18 (26 Sea Dogs   12

KIRKVLIET (LN) Winner

Monday, July 21

SAKRY (TR) (6 Iron Birds   (15) SAKRY (TR) 06:00:00 PM

SAKRY (TR) (10 *C* If Necessary

Loser's Bracket

Timberrattlers (8) Sea Dogs  9

Raptors    (12) *C* Weds, July 16, 6:00pm Saturday, July 19, 10:00am

Volcanoes   (4) Sun, July 13, 1:00pm Raptors   (6) (21 Raptors  (?) (27 Sea Dogs

Sat, July 12, 9:00am OLSON (MC)          (15 Mon, July 14, 6:00pm McCANN (IB) Thursday, July 17, 6:00pm (25 Sea Dogs   4 Winner

McCANN (IB)           11 Volcanoes    (2) SAKRY (TR) McCANN (IB)  If they WIN *C*

Blue Claws    (3) (19 Raptors  (9) SAKRY (TR)

Bees    (1) *C* (24 Raptors  2

Sat, July 12, 12:00pm Thunder  (5) *C*

SAKRY (TR)             (13 ALPHIN (SD)

Thunder    (10)

Lug Nutz  (10)

River Cats    (12) Weds, July 16, 7:15pm Iron Birds   2

Sat, July 12, 1:30pm River Cats   (8) (22 Lug Nutz  (?) Loser of 26

ALPHIN (SD)            (14 Mon, July 14, 7:15pm BRUNNER (RAP) if 1st loss

Mud Cats    (4) (20 River Cats  (6) *C*

Hooks    (2) *C*

Sat, July 12, 10:30am Hooks    (1) ALPHIN (SD)

McCANN (IB)            2 Sun, July 13, 2:30pm

Hot Rods    (0) OLSON (MC)            16 Iron Pigs   (6)

Iron Pigs  (11) *C*

Raptors  (5)

Thur, July 10, 6:00pm

Tues, July 8, 6:00pm

Sea Dogs  (7)

Rivercats (1)

Sea Dogs (4)

Wed, July 9, 6:00pm Softball #4 Thunder   (8)

Friday, July 11, 6:00pm

Hooks  (0)

Lugnuts *C*  (10)

Thunder *C*  (10)

Timberrattlers    (8)

Timberrattlers (16)

Blue Claws (3)

Wed, July 9, 7:15pm Softball #4

Lug Nutz   (12)

Mudcats  (5) 

Wed, July 9, 6:00pm Mudcats    (5)

Hot Rods  (0)

2014 CRALL A-Ball Tournament

Tues, July 8, 7:15pm Iron Birds  (12) 

Thur, July 10, 7:15pm

Iron Birds (16)

Iron Pigs  (2)

Bees (2)

Friday, July 11, 7:15pm

Volcanoes  (4) 

Wed, July 9, 7:15pm


